Tel: (562)-906-0626  á  Fax: (562)-906-0958  á  www.proedgeind.com  á  Page 37
CARBIDE TIPPED
Holesaw cuts wood,
plasƟc, fiberglass, cop-
per, brass, and iron
with a 1-3/8" cuƫng
depth. Cuts faster than
a bimetal holesaw

PART# SIZE
TCT-5724 7-1/4" x 24T
TCT-0740 7-1/4" x 40T
TCT-1040 10" x 40T
TCT-1060 10" x 60T
CIRCULAR SAW BLADES
· Carbide Ɵpped cuƫng edge cuts wood, sheet metal, plasƟc, and fiberglass
· Thin Kerf design with heat vents makes these blades last longer
POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES
ABRASIVE CUTOFF WHEELS
· Contractor Grade abrasive wheel with aluminum oxide · Ideal for cuƫng and grinding metals
DIAMOND BLADES
· Cuts through concrete or ducƟle iron like buƩer
Tel: (562)-906-0626  á  Fax: (562)-906-0958  á  www.proedgeind.com  á  Page 41
PART# SIZE
PORT10 44-7/8" x 10T
PORT1014 44-7/8" x 10/14T
PORT14 44-7/8" x 14T
PORT1418 44-7/8" x 14/18T
PORT18 44-7/8" x 18T
PORT24 44-7/8" x 24T
PART# DESCRIPTION
81-110R LENOX 110R  12" x 10/14T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-156R LENOX 156R  12" x 6T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-610R LENOX 610R  6" x 10T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-614R LENOX 614R  6" x 14T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-618R LENOX 618R  6" x 18T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-624R LENOX 624R  6" x 24T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-656R LENOX 656R  6" x 6T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-800RG LENOX 800RG  8" GRIT (2 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-810R LENOX 810R  8" x 10T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-818R LENOX 818R  8" x 18T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-956R LENOX 956R  9" x 6T (5 per pack) RECIP Blade
81-HSF12 LENOX HSF12  12" PVC SAW
81-HSF18 LENOX HSF18  18" PVC SAW
81-HSB12 HSB12  12" PVC REPLACEMENT BLADE
81-HSB18 HSB18  18" PVC REPLACEMENT BLADE
81-V218HE LENOX V218HE  12" x 18T HACKSAW BLADE (10 per pack)
81-V224HE LENOX V224HE  12" x 24T HACKSAW BLADE (10 per pack)
81-V232HE LENOX V232HE  12" x 32T HACKSAW BLADE (10 per pack)
PART# DESCRIPTION